
STREplas® is a collection of white melamine faced furniture grade 
chipboard panels, available ex stock for quick delivery from all  
Falcon Timber Depots. STREplas® is a versatile and cost-effective  
alternative to solid wood or MDF shelving, and is available in a variety of 
widths. All STREplas® panels are precision cut and edged on two long 
edges, to fit whatever shape or space is required.

White Melamine Faced 
Chipboard Panels

•	Perfect for shelving projects

•	�White melamine coated on both faces

•	Easy to clean, with a scratch, stain and heat resistant finish

•	�Panels are edged on the two longest edges only, to allow  
a final cut to required length

•	�Matching iron-on edging is available to provide a neat  
and professional finish

•	Suitable for interior applications only

•	Can be cut to size and fixed using chipboard screws

•	Chain of Custody FSC® certified

Features and Benefits

15mm	 2440 x 152mm  (6˝)	

15mm	 2440 x 305mm	  (12˝)

15mm	 2440 x 381mm	  (15˝)

15mm	 2440 x 457mm	  (18˝)

15mm	 2440 x 610mm  (24˝)

Thickness	 Size	

Panel Specifications

Matching Iron-on 
Edging available

Available 
now  

ex stock

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham	 E	 birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead	 E	 gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock	 E	 haydock@falcon-timber.com 	
High Wycombe	 E	 highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds	 E	 leeds@falcon-timber.com 	  
Nottingham 	 E	 nottingham@falcon-timber.com 	
Tilbury	 E	 tilbury@falcon-timber.com T	03003 731 110
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PRODUCT FOCUS

FSC® Certificate Products 
available upon request

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.cth.co.uk
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.falcon-timber.com/streplas/



